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LANJUTAN Akuntansi Manajemen Lanjutan
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All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

1 Sat 21 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students
Mukhtaruddin

2 Sat 28 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students
Mukhtarudin

3 Sat 4 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students
Mukhtarudin

4 Sat 11 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students
Mukhtarudin

5 Sat 18 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students

197106021995032002;Emylia

Yuniartie

6 Sat 25 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students

197106021995032002;Emylia

Yuniartie

7 Sat 4 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students

197106021995032002;Emylia

Yuniartie

4 Emylia Yuniart i 
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# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

8 Sat 11 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students

197106021995032002;Emylia

Yuniartie

9 Sat 18 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students
197704172010122001; Yusnaini

10 Sat 25 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students
197704172010122001; Yusnaini

11 Sat 1 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students
197704172010122001; Yusnaini

12 Sat 8 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students
197704172010122001; Yusnaini

13 Thu 13 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students

198102192002122001; Shelly

Febriana Kartasari

14 Fri 14 Apr 2023 4:30PM - 5:50PM
All

students

198102192002122001; Shelly

Febriana Kartasari

15 Sat 15 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
All

students

198102192002122001; Shelly

Febriana Kartasari

16 Mon 1 May 2023 8:30AM - 12PM
All

students

198102192002122001; Shelly

Febriana Kartasari
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